Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
LED-2-S11W-EY-T
Applications Sloped Ceilings, Wallwashing, Highlighting Artwork
Power 11 W
DESCRIPTION Color Temperature (K)   2700K - 3000K - 3500K - 4000K - 5000K - DTW 30-18K
2" Trimless Round Gimbal Recessed LED Light Output White Trim (lm)      800  -   850  -    930   -   980  -   1000  -           900
With Integral Driver In Connection Box Halogen Equivalent 90 W
Options to install in drywall or millwork Beam Angle  38° (standard),  24° & 60° available as adder

Wood Ceiling Mounting Bracket
White # LBL-WT-2-WH   Black # LBL-WT-2-BK
ORDERING GUIDE Flanged Mounting Plate with bars model FRP212
CCT Trim Beam Angle
LED-2-S11W-5CCT-WH-EY-T 5CCT White blank for 38° Flat Mounting Plate model RIP212
LED-2-S11W-DTW-WH-EY-T Dim to Warm White -24D for 24°
LED-2-S11W-5CCT-BK-EY-T 5CCT Black -60D for 60° Jumper Cables 10 ft 5CCT model JC-5CCT-10
LED-2-S11W-DTW-BK-EY-T Dim to Warm Black Jumper Cables 10 ft DTW model JC-10
Default beam angle is 38°, Optional 24° & 60° 0-10V Driver 120-347V for 5CCT HBL012-AW-10-01A-5CS
0-10V Driver 120-347V for DTW HBL012-AW-10-01L
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500 1080 Cliveden Ave # 6, Delta BC V3M 6G6 tel 604-538-3090